390 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atabpounc
AMNO ZEXO0 -2 -4r -6l AMNOXTASH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
MPO> ZEX1-3-5 2.10 xAu
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:10

12,60 yA/w | XPONOZ :
XIAJOMETPA KATEYOYNSH NAHPOMOPIES  |YNOAOINA
OAIKA | MEPIKA XAp
0.00 | 0.00 sexo-2r-4r | 2.10
EZ0AOZ AMNO
1 2.10 SERVICE PARK
0.16 | 0.16 1.94
EIZOAOX 3E
KYPIO APOMO
‘ OAvZZu0 16
| MZpyog 35
0.50 { 0.34 AAZAIKA) 1.60
LASDIKA
noeoz=
POTHOS
3 1.60
0.58 | 0.08 1.52
4 1.52
JEX E.A.
2.10 | 1.52 N AOYKA 1-3-5| 0.00
. A
5
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390 OAvurtiako Rally

BiBAio Atabpounc

AMOSEX1-3-5 AMOZTASH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHS
NPO> SEX2-4-6 17.23 YA 1-2-3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:24
AOYKAZ1-3-5 43,00 )(}\p./u) XPONOZ .
XINIOMETPA KATEYOYNSH NAHPOMOPIEZ | YNOAOINA
OAIKA MEPIKA X)\u
0.00 | 0.00 @ AOETHPIAEA. | 17.23
AOYKA 1-3-5
1
1.04 | 1.04 16.19
2 10.66
1.14 | 0.10 @ 113 16.09
5 10.56
<
1.57 | 0.43 15.66
4 e
2.06 | 0.49 e 2/1-35 15.17
5 9.64
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390 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atabpounc

ANOSEX1-3-5 AMOZTASH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHS
MPO> SEX2-4-6 17.23 yAu 1-2-3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:24
AOYKAZ1-3-5 43,00 x)\u/w XPONOZ .
XINIOMETPA KATEYOYNSH NAHPOMOPIEZ | YNOAOINA
OAIKA MEPIKA X}\u
2.63 | 0.57 @ 3135 14.60
6 9.07
2.83 | 0.20 @ A/1ss 14.40
7 8.87
>
3.14 (031 5155 14.09
8 ® ;5
4.48 | 1.70 ‘( e 6/1-3-5 12.39
9 6.86
4.95 | 0.11 X/ @ 7/1-35 12.28
10 6.75
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390 OAvurtiako Rally

BiBAio Atabpounc

ANOSEX1-3-5 AMOZTASH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHS
MPO> SEX2-4-6 17.23 yAu 1-2-3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:24
AOYKAZ1-3-5 43,00 YA\/w | XPONOS -
XINIOMETPA KATEYOYNSH NAHPOMOPIEZ  |YNOAOINA
OAIKA MEPIKA X}\u
6.10 | 1.15 o @ 8135 11.13
11 O
..l.-...‘=....*
7.50 | 1.40 | e 9.73
9/135
12 4.20
7.94 | 0.44 } @ 10/135 9.29
13 3.76
8.24 | 0.30 } @ 11135 8.99
14 3.46
8.81 | 0.57 /ﬁlL @ 12/135 8.42
15 2.89

[40]



390 OAvurtiako Rally

BiBAio Atabpounc

ANOSEX1-3-5 AMOZTASH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHS
NPO> SEX2-4-6 17.23 YA 1-2-3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH M.Q.T. IAANIKOX 00:24
AOYKAS1-3-5 43,00 YAw/w | XPONOS -
XINIOMETPA KATEYOYNSH NAHPOMOPIEZ | YNOAOINA
OAIKA MEPIKA X)\u
8.97 | 0.16 \?f e 13,135 8.26
16 273
9.32 | 0.35 \]L @ 14/1:35 7.91
17 238
9.80 | 0.48 4 @ 15/1-35 7.43
18 1.90
@ 16/1-35
9.99 | 0.19 7.24
19 171
10.80( 0.81 J{a e 17135 6.43
20 0.90
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390 OAvurtiako Rally

BiBAio Atabpounc

AMOXEX1-3-5 AMNOXTASH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
NPOs SEX2-4-6 17.23 YA\ 1-2-3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:24
AOYKAZ 1-3-5 43,00 Y\p/w | XPONOZ :
XIAJOMETPA KATEYOYNSH NAHPOMOPIES ~ |YMOAOINA
OAIKA MEPIKA X)\u
11.70( 0.90 ) TEPMATIEMOZ 5.53
E.A. AOYKA 1-3-5
21 0.00
<
[ ]
12.00| 0.30 3TOM E.A. 5.23
AOYKA 1-3-5
22
<
12.33( 0,33 4.90
EIS0AOS SE
’3 [ KYPIO APOMO
AxAc6|vr’])
15.19| 2.86 a 2.04
24
Alarnpeite
TO XwpI6 pag kabapd
n KabapioTnTa
eival TToNITIou6g
16.69( 1.50 0.54
25
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390 OAvurtiako Rally

BiBAio Atabpounc

AMOSEX1-3-5 AMOSTAZH | TMHMA AIAAPOMH3
NPO> SEX2-4-6 17.23 Y\u 1-2-3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:24
AOYKAZ1-3-5 43,00 X)\p,/w XPONOZ .
XIATOMETPA KATEYOYNSH NAHPO®OPIES | YNOAOINA
OAIKA MEPIKA X)\u
16.88( 0.19 0.35
26
A
17.14/ 026 | _—— 0.09
27 ®
A
17.231| 0.09 SEX E.A. 0.00
AXAAAINH 2-4-6
28 . ADETHPIA 80
u META
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390 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atabpounc

AMNO SEX2-4-6 AMOSTASH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHS
MPO3 ZEX 2B - 4B - 6B 15.30 AW 1-2-3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH M.QT. IAANIKOZ 0y 52
AXAAAINH 2 -4 -6 40,00 YAw/w | XPONOZ -
XINIOMETPA YMOAOINA
ONKA | MEPIKA KATEYOYNZH NAHPO®OPIEX o
5| S8 | et T
0.00 | 0.00 . @ACDETHPIA EA. | 15.30
AXAAAINH 2-4-6
1 12.60
0.65 | 0.65 @ 1/2-46 14.65
2 11.95
A
0.80 | 0.15 @ 2006 14.50
3 ® .3
e 3/2-46
1.52 | 0.72 13.78
1120701 °°°
1.85 | 0.33 @ 4/2-4-6 13.45
5 10.74
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390 OAvurtiako Rally BiBAio Atabpounc

AMOSEX2-4-6 AMOZTASH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHS
MPO> SEX 2B - 4B - 6B 15.30 YA 1-2-3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH M.Q.T. IAANIKOX 00:23
AXANAAINH2-4-6 40,00 )(MJ./UJ XPONOZ .
XINIOMETPA KATEYOYNSH NAHPOMOPIEZ | YNOAOINA
OAIKA MEPIKA X}\u
2.27 | 0.42 13.03
3 10.32
2.77 | 0.50 @ 5/2-46 12.53
7 9.82
2.85 | 0.08 12.45
8 9.74
10O
3.83 | 0.98 : 6/2-4-6 11.47
9 8.76
4.23 | 0.40 @ 71246 11.07
10 8.36
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390 OAvurtiako Rally

BiBAio Atabpounc

ANOZEX2-4-6 AMOSTAIH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHS

MPO> SEX 2B - 4B - 6B 15.30 Y\ 1-2-3

EIAIKH AIAAPOMH M.Q.T. IAANIKOZ 00:23

AXNAAINH2-4-6 40,00 yAp/w | XPONO2 .

XIAJOMETPA KATEYOYNSH NAHPOMOPIES  |YMOAOINA
OAIKA MEPIKA X)\u
v.

4.62 | 0.39 e 8/2-4-6 10.68
11 7.97

6.98 | 2.36 % @ 9/2-4.6 8.32
12 5.61

7.30 | 0.32 l i @ 10/2-4-6 8.00
13 5.30

8.80 | 1.50 ﬁ\ e 11/2-46 6.50
14 3.80

11.00| 2.20 | @ 12/2.46 4.30
15 1.60




390 OAvurtiako Rally

BiBAio Atabpounc

AMNO SEX2-4-6 AMOSTASH | TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
MPO3 ZEX 2B - 4B - 6B 15.30 AW 1-2-3
EIAIKH AIAAPOMH M.Q.T. IAANIKOX 00:23
AXAAAINH2-4-6 40,00 YA\/w | XPONOZ :
XINIOMETPA KATEYOYNSH NAHPOMOPIEZ  |YNOAOINA
OAIKA MEPIKA X7\u
12.10( 1.10 ﬁ @ 13,246 3.20
16 0.50
& TEPMATIZMOZ E.A.
12.60| 0.90 i/ AXAAAINH 2-4-6 2.70
17 0.00
_L STOM E.A.
12.80| 0.20 e @ el as | 2:50
18
13.90| 1.10 ﬁ 1.40
EI2OAOZ ZE
19 KYPIO APOMO
JEX 2A-4A-6A
15 30 1 40 REGROUPING IN 0 00
20

[47]




BitBAio Atabpo
AI'IO 2EX 2A - 4A - 6A ANOXTASH |[TMHMA AIAAPOMHZ
MPO2 ZEX 2B - 4B - 6B YA 1-2-3

M.QT. | IAANIKOS _
REGROUPING ——\/w |xpoONOz 00:15




